CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 16.02.2018

SL.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE OF RECIVING
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

186
39
109
60
29
191
105
106
71
56
124
159
158
111
44
204
28
98
72
122
138
185
147
20
22
116
159
4
207
154
115
31
143
108
105
63
23
128
142
117
32
57
21
55
97
110
125
144

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018

13/02/2018

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
31/01/2018
12/02/2018

Sheet1

ADVOCATE NAME
L.K.SHUKLA
A.MISHRA
A.SHUKLA
SMT.A.GUPTA
C.P.TIWARI
K.ZAIDI
D.R.CHAUDHARY
D.R.CHAUDHARY
P.P.SINGH
M.DWIVEDI
M.NADEEM
K.S.YADAV
K.S.YADAV
S.K.DUBEY
A.K.OJHA
R.MEHROTRA
A.DUBEY
A.YADAV
B.SINGH
N.K.MAURYA
O.P.PANDEY
S.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.L.SHUKLA
V. TRIPATHI
S.TRIPATHI
Q.K.ANSARI
A.PANDEY
R.P.SINGH
S.H.S.ABIDI
K.K.DWIVEDI
B.K.MISHRA
M.P.GUPTA
S.SRIVASTAVA
B.SINGH
V.K.UPADHYAY
V. TRIPATHI
V.K.DIXIT
S.D.DWIVEDI
G.K.YADAV
S.S.SISODIYA
A.K.PANDEY
V.K.SINGH
A.UPADHYAY
MOHD.AFZAL
V.P.OJHA
D.PRASAD
R.K.SINGH
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/L0039/2012
A/A1503/2012
A/A1000/2012
A/A0016/2012
A/C0078/2012
A/K0536/2013
A/D0102/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/P0517/2012
A/M0404/2017
A/M0893/2013
A/K0371/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/S1764/2012
A/A0779/2012
A/R0090/2012
AJA0175/2012
AJ/A0350/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/N0065/2012
A/00105/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/NV0208/2012
A/S0756/2017
A/Q0001/2012
A/A0163/2016
A/R1171/2012
A/S1831/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/B0312/2012
A/M0860/2013
A/S1593/2012
A/B0031/2012
AIV0414/2012
A/V0208/2012
A/V0138/2012
AIS1686/2012
A/G0118/2012
A/S1108/2012
AIA2292/2013
A/N0573/2012
A/A0502/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/V0047/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/R0528/2012
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

25
13
68
69
62
42
25
73
57
99
120
22
58
24
128
50
77
94
88
167
105
86

108
116
110
156
68
52
16
27
139
184
62
105
138
57
63
105
117
84
19
38

129
67
10

176
55
84

199

13/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
29/01/2018
06/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
02/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/01/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
88/01/2018
12/02/2018
05/02/2018
31/01/2018
10/02/2018
08/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
06/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
23/01/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
02/02/2018
06/02/2018
30/01/2018
12/02/2018
07/02/2018
03/02/2018
12/02/2018
05/02/2018
12/02/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018

Sheet1

S.S.MISHRA
S.K.PANDEY
A.K.PANDEY
Y.SINGH
Z.ABBAS
B.BHADRA
A.K.YADAV
R.K.S.CHAUHAN
P.BHARTI
R.K.S.PARMAR
H.P.SINGH
N.K.SHARMA
A.YADAV
R.TRIPATHI
L.SRIVASTAVA
MOHD.NADEEM
S.DWIVEDI
N.K.SINGH
S.SINGH
D.TRIPATHI
R.K.VERMA
S.SINGH
R.SONKAR
N.MOHAMMAD
M.KUMAR
B.KUMAR
S.P.TOMAR
O.P.KATIHAR
R.N.PANDEY
A.VASHISTHA
D.KUMAR
U.SINGH
S.K.YADAV
K.D.RAI
D.SINGH
SMT.R.PUNDIR
S.U.ZAMAN
R.CHAUDHARY
S.A.IMAM
Y.SRIVASTAVA
S.B.VAISH
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.DUBEY
R.K.DUBEY
A K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.PANDEY
M.SINGH
S.K.SHARMA
S.DWIVEDI
R.K.SAXENA
V.K.MISHRA
S.SINGH

Page 2

AIS1254/2012
A/S2856/2014
A/A1374/2012
A/Y0105/2013
A/Z0001/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/A1434/2012
A/R0657/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/H0058/2012
A/N0409/2013
A/A0350/2012
A/R0972/2012
A/L0041/2012
A/M0893/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/NO078/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/D0592/2013
A/R1594/2012
AIS1384/2012
A/R1247/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/M0622/2012
A/B0480/2013
A/S2563/2012
A/O0030/2012
A/R0185/2012
AJ/A0264/2012
A/D0123/2012
A/U0163/2013
A/S0251/2012
A/K0035/2012
A/D0465/2012
A/R1263/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/R0080/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/S1217/2012
A/S0239/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R0810/2012
AJA0686/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/S0211/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/V0320/2012
A/S0276/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

28
78
225
143
50
100

190

35
123
17
166
180
173
126
65
149
58
187
18
126
118
111
90
96
121
177
37
o7
114
171
17
11
19
100
93
91
66
104
72
18
43
54
47
49
182
133
24
210
167
17

31/01/2018
06/02/2018
25/01/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
01/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
06/02/2018
01/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018

Sheet1

A.P.SHUKLA
A. SINGH
H.P.MISHRA
S.N.RAI
S.K.TIWARI
S.K.SINGH
U.K. TIWARI
MOHD.AFZAL
R.D.DAUHOLIA
S.KHAN
K. K. SHUKLA
ATIWARI
B.KUMARI
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.NATH
K.N.S.YADAV
A.VASHISTHA
V.P.CHATURVEDI
A.KUMAR
K.DHANANJAY
D.K.PAL
M.TIWARY
S.KUMAR
S.KHAN
G.S.YADAV
R.0.V.S.CHAUHAN
H.N.SINGH
A.PANDEY
S.VEER
A.KUMAR
K.K.DWIVEDI
S.K.SHUKLA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.KUMAR
B.R.MAURYA
M.K.SHUKLA
M.TRIPATHI
R.N.PANDEY
S.A.IMAM
M.D.TIWARI
C.J.SINGH
A.K.SINGH
S.K.GUPTA
O.N.PANDEY
H.PRATAP
R.DWIVEDI
[.LHUDA
A.DEVI
S.S.MISHRA
P.P.YADAV
D.K.GUPTA
D.K.PANDEY
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AJ/A1483/2012
AJ/A0416/2012
A/H0057/2012
A/S1243/2012
A/S0489/2012
A/S0428/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/R0753/2012
A/S0716/2012
A/K0299/2012
A/A0167/2016
A/B0480/2013
A/S2131/2012
A/K0006/2012
A/K0165/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/V0719/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/K0378/2012
A/D0293/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/S0310/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/G0054/2012
A/R0858/2012
A/H0045/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/K0099/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/A0161/2012
A/B0107/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/R0185/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/M0610/2012
A/C0041/2012
A/A0679/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/O0006/2012
A/H0085/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/10065/2012
A/A0091/2015
A/S1254/2012
A/P0546/2012
A/D0378/2012
A/D0281/2012



153
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185
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158
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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197
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200
201
202
203
204

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

73
103
174
23
276
275
132
186
242
209
107
113
90
176
162
73
72
74
105
75
155
167
141
66
121
71
66
33
104
144
68
92
176
40
106
41
224
133
116
164
49
10
122
131
190
192
118
102
70
99
169
158

07/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
05/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
13/02/2018
15/02/2018
06/02/2018
12/02/2018
31/01/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
01/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
18/01/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
29/01/2018
12/02/2018
01/02/2018
08/02/2018
24/01/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018
05/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
01/02/2018
02/02/2018
30/01/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018

Sheet1

Y.SRIVASTAVA
M.K.SHUKLA
S.K.CHANDRAUL
R.A.UPADHAYAY
R.CHOWDHURY
R.CHOWDHARY
R.MISHRA
M.K. SINGH
|.K.CHATURVEDI
R.K.SINGH
A K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K. TIWARI
M.K.SINGH
P.B.MISHRA
A K.SINGH
A.KHAN
A .KHAN
A.KHAN
A.M PANDEY
M.P GUPTA
J.K KUSHWAHA
D.SRIVASTAVA
R.S.KUSHWAHA
Q.V.AHMAD
L.SRIVASTAVA
DR.G.S.D.MISHRA
P.KUMAR
A.RANA
A.RANA
S.K.DWIVEDI
S.K.RAO
S.K.RAO
S.M.MISHRA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
DR.A.SRIVASTAVA
R.YADAV
R.DWIVEDI
R.K.PANDEY
S.N.SINGH
S.SINGH
AMISHRA
S.K.YADAV
L.SRIVASTAVA
G.SINGH
S.P.SINGH
K. K.SINGH
P.C.PANDEY
A.SENGAR
S.P.PRASAD
S.K.SHUKLA
S.K.SHARMA
S.C.RAI
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A/Y0113/2013
A/M0447/2012
A/S1420/2012
A/R0704/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/R0554/2012
A/M0629/2012
A/10026/2012
A/R0416/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/M0314/2012
A/P1307/2017
A/A1105/2012
AJ/A0541/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/M0860/2013
A/J0092/2012
A/D0297/2013
A/R0056/2012
A/Q0005/2012
A/L0041/2012
A/G0083/2012
A/P0306/2012
AJA0598/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/S0911/2012
AIS1775/2012
AIS1775/2012
A/S2596/2013
AJA0831/2012
AJA1115/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/R1038/2012
AIS1122/2012
A/S1451/2012
A/A0594/2012
A/S1176/2012
A/L0O041/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/S0604/2012
A/K0112/2012
A/P0314/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/S0723/2015
A/S1779/2012
A/S0211/2012
A/S0533/2012



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

20

84

155
90

125
158
100
178
138
20
130
135
156
160
105
15

33

37

75
133
166
184
185
189
213
148
149
150

186
73
72
22
15
16
38
79

33
134
156
201
159
100

94

160
162
125
197
123

09/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018
02/02/2018
15/02/2018
05/02/2018
03/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
156/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
156/02/2018
156/02/2018
15/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
15/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
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B.MISHRA
H.PANDEY
S.A.IMAM
K.S.TIWARI
R.KTYAGI
M.K.SHUKLA
K.SARAN
S.J.JAISWAL
M.KHALID
A K.GUPTA
J.S.YADAV
A.SRIVASTAVA
S.A.IMAM
S.SINGH
N.K.PAL
A.SAXENA
R.YADAV
V.K.UPADHAYAY
S.KUMAR
V.CHAUBEY
B.P.VERMA
G.K.SHUKLA
K.K.RAY
K.K.RAY
R.CHOWDHURY
S.DWIVEDI
A.RAI
A.RAI
G.P.SINGH
R.SINGH
K K. KESHARWANI
U.PANDEY
R.K.SINGH
R.N.YADAV
R.K.TRIPATHI
M.S.ANSARI
A.SRIVASTAVA
R.PANDEY
M.K.AKHTAR
D.KUMAR
SMT.P.PANDEY
A K MISHRA
H.YADAV
S.K.SHUKLA
R.KUMAR
R.SHUKLA
K.K.NISHAD
B.K.SOLANKI
M.DWIVEDI
S.K.GUPTA
S.K.SAXENA
K. K.YADAV
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A/B0067/2012
A/H0155/2012
AIS1822/2012
A/K0236/2012
A/R1585/2012
A/M0302/2012
A/K0155/2012
A/S0530/2012
A/MO767/2012
A/A1283/2012
A/J0148/2012
A/A1577/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/S1451/2012
A/N0102/2012
A/A0017/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/V0814/2013
A/S1807/2012
A/V0898/2016
A/B0113/2012
A/G0034/2012
A/K0040/2012
A/K0040/2012
A/R0515/2012
AIS1184/2012
A/AD088/2016
A/A0088/2016
A/G0027/2012
A/R0508/2012
A/K0507/2013
A/U0159/2013
A/R1319/2012
A/R1239/2012
A/R0451/2012
A/M0492/2012
AJ/A1493/2012
A/R1321/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/D0369/2012
A/P0199/2012
A/A1142/2012
A/H0260/2014
A/S0415/2012
A/R0137/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/K0064/2012
A/B4019/2012
A/M0611/2012
A/S1693/2012
A/S0324/2012
A/K0285/2012



257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
204
295
296
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208
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

38
89
42
60
45
119
92

154

111
113

34
26
34
151
27
47
97
207
69
28
89
107
68
90
50
57
155
95
80
100
81
131
101
136
91
171
71
134
93
94
41
148
128
92
81
209
91
53
99

12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
06/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
01/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
15/02/2018
13/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
12/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
03/02/2018
02/02/2018
09/02/2018
05/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
06/02/2018
15/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018

Sheet1

A.UPADHYAY
S.TRIPATHI
A.KUMAR
A.DEVI
A.HUSSAIN
H.P.SINGH
N.L.TRIPATHI
M.D.SHAH
A.DWIVEDI
S.K.DWIVEDI
S.SINGH
J.S.YADAV
R.CHOWDHURY
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